
LABOR DAYLABOR DAY
Festival & Tailgate
Saturday September. 9

O'NEILL PARK @ FRESNO STATE
TAILGATE 3PM  -  KICKOFF 7PM

INFO: dsavory@myunionworks.comINFO: dsavory@myunionworks.com



LABOR DAYLABOR DAY
Festival & Tailgate
Saturday September. 9

O'NEILL PARK @ FRESNO STATE
Checks:  FMTK Central Labor Council 
3485 W Shaw #102, Fresno CA 93711
Checks:  FMTK Central Labor Council 
3485 W Shaw #102, Fresno CA 93711

Sponsorship
Touchdown
Interception
Field Goal
First Down
Safety

Raffle Prize
Food Ticket
Game Ticket

Price
$4000
$3000
$2500
$2000
$1500

$1000
$45
$40

Tickets
50
40
30
25
10

 
 

0
1

*Sponsorship tickets include food and game

Tailgate: Tri Tip Lunch, Aquas Frescas, Fruit
Beer Garden, Field Games, Kids Zone, Live Music
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