

# LABOR DAY

**Festival & Tailgate**

**Saturday September. 9**



**TAILGATE 3PM - KICKOFF 7PM**

**O'NEILL PARK @ FRESNO STATE**

**INFO: [dsavory@myunionworks.com](mailto:dsavory@myunionworks.com)**

# LABOR DAY

## Festival & Tailgate

Saturday September. 9

Sponsorship	Price	Tickets
Touchdown	\$4000	50
Interception	\$3000	40
Field Goal	\$2500	30
First Down	\$2000	25
Safety	\$1500	10

\*Sponsorship tickets include food and game

Raffle Prize	\$1000	
Food Ticket	\$45	0
Game Ticket	\$40	1

Tailgate: Tri Tip Lunch, Aquas Frescas, Fruit Beer Garden, Field Games, Kids Zone, Live Music

**O'NEILL PARK @ FRESNO STATE**

Checks: FMTK Central Labor Council  
3485 W Shaw #102, Fresno CA 93711